
                          INTERNATIONAL BA OPEN 
 

 

Buenos Aires 

RANK LOT NAME
1      141    MARTINEZ Juan                           

 
 
 
                                                                

RANK LOT NAME
1      141    MARTINEZ Juan                           

 

 

 

RANK LOT NAME
1      141    MARTINEZ Juan                           

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

INTERNATIONAL BA OPEN – BUENOS AIRES 2019 

 
Produced by the IWF TIS 

International BA Open 
Buenos Aires - ARG   01.12.2019 - 08.12.2019

MEN 55 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 

MARTINEZ Juan                           10.05.2001 PAN A 88   88   

                                             MEN 55 kg  CLEAN & JERK 
SENIOR 

 
NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 

MARTINEZ Juan                           10.05.2001 PAN A 108   108   

MEN 55 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J

MARTINEZ Juan                           10.05.2001 PAN A 88      

 
 
 
 

08.12.2019 

3 RESULT 
90   88       

3 RESULT 
110   110       

C&J RESULT 
110     198      



                          INTERNATIONAL BA OPEN 
 

 

Buenos Aires 

RANK LOT NAME
1      183    BARNES Darrel Lamont                    
2      140    ROJAS CONCHA Marcos Antonio             
3      83    LEYES Joanatan Martin                   
4      76    VALENZUELA Jeremias                     

 

 

MEN 61 kg  C

RANK LOT NAME
1      183    BARNES Darrel Lamont                    
2      140    ROJAS CONCHA Marcos Antonio             
3      83    LEYES Joanatan Martin                   
4      76    VALENZUELA Jeremias                     

 

 

RANK LOT NAME
1      183    BARNES Darrel Lamont  
2      140    ROJAS CONCHA Marcos Antonio             
3      83    LEYES Joanatan Martin                   
4      76    VALENZUELA Jeremias                     

 

INTERNATIONAL BA OPEN – BUENOS AIRES 2019 

 
Produced by the IWF TIS 

International BA Open 
Buenos Aires - ARG   01.12.2019 - 08.12.2019

MEN 61 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
AME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 

BARNES Darrel Lamont                    20.01.1994 USA A 115  
ROJAS CONCHA Marcos Antonio             02.06.1995 PER A 105  

oanatan Martin                   12.05.2001 ARG A 101  
VALENZUELA Jeremias                     01.08.2003 CHI A 78   

MEN 61 kg  CLEAN & JERK 
SENIOR 

 
NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 

BARNES Darrel Lamont                    20.01.1994 USA A 145  
ROJAS CONCHA Marcos Antonio             02.06.1995 PER A 145  

LEYES Joanatan Martin                   12.05.2001 ARG A 125  
VALENZUELA Jeremias                     01.08.2003 CHI A 100  

MEN 61 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH

BARNES Darrel Lamont                    20.01.1994 USA A 115     
ROJAS CONCHA Marcos Antonio             02.06.1995 PER A 110     

LEYES Joanatan Martin                   12.05.2001 ARG A 101     
VALENZUELA Jeremias                     01.08.2003 CHI A 81     

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

08.12.2019 

2 3 RESULT 
115   120   120   115       
105   110   115   110       
101   105   106   101       

 78   81   81       

2 3 RESULT 
145   150   150   145       
145   145   150   145       
125   125   130   130       
100   100   106   106       

SNATCH C&J RESULT 
115      145     260      
110      145     255      
101      130     231      
81      106     187      



                          INTERNATIONAL BA OPEN 
 

 

Buenos Aires 

RANK LOT NAME
1      105    MOSQUERA Luis Javier                    
2      150    PINEDA ZETA Edgar Ismael                
3      51    BARDALEZ TUISIMA Luis David             
4      7    SERNA MENDOZA Jhon Jairo                
5      184    MARTINEZ Ronnier                        
 11    CALABRO 

 

 

MEN 67 kg  CLEAN & JERK

RANK LOT NAME
1      105    MOSQUERA Luis Javier                    
2      7    SERNA MENDOZA Jhon Jairo                
3      51    BARDALEZ TUISIMA Luis David             
 11    CALABRO Mariano                         
 150    PINEDA ZETA Edgar Ismael                
 184    MARTINEZ Ronnier                        

 

 

RANK LOT NAME
1      105    MOSQUERA Luis Javier                    
2      7    SERNA MENDOZA Jhon Jairo                
3      51    BARDALEZ TUISIMA Luis David             
 150    PINEDA ZETA Edgar Ismael                
 184    MARTINEZ Ronnier                        
 11    CALABRO Mariano                         

 

 

 

 

INTERNATIONAL BA OPEN – BUENOS AIRES 2019 

 
Produced by the IWF TIS 

International BA Open 
Buenos Aires - ARG   01.12.2019 - 08.12.2019

MEN 67 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 

MOSQUERA Luis Javier                    27.03.1995 COL A 135   
PINEDA ZETA Edgar Ismael                17.08.1997 GUA A 127   

BARDALEZ TUISIMA Luis David             03.10.1995 PER A 123   
SERNA MENDOZA Jhon Jairo                03.12.1994 COL A 120   

MARTINEZ Ronnier                        12.12.2001 PAN A 111   
CALABRO Mariano                         25.04.1996 ARG A 110   

MEN 67 kg  CLEAN & JERK 
SENIOR 

 
NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 

MOSQUERA Luis Javier                    27.03.1995 COL A 155   
SERNA MENDOZA Jhon Jairo                03.12.1994 COL A 155   

BARDALEZ TUISIMA Luis David             03.10.1995 PER A 158   
CALABRO Mariano                         25.04.1996 ARG A 140   

PINEDA ZETA Edgar Ismael                17.08.1997 GUA A 161   
MARTINEZ Ronnier                        12.12.2001 PAN A 141   

MEN 67 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH

MOSQUERA Luis Javier                    27.03.1995 COL A 140     
SERNA MENDOZA Jhon Jairo                03.12.1994 COL A 125     

BARDALEZ TUISIMA Luis David             03.10.1995 PER A 127     
PINEDA ZETA Edgar Ismael                17.08.1997 GUA A 132     

MARTINEZ Ronnier                        12.12.2001 PAN A 118     
CALABRO Mariano                         25.04.1996 ARG A ------

08.12.2019 

2 3 RESULT 
 140   145   140       
 132   136   132       
 127   130   127       
 125   130   125       
 115   118   118       
 112   112   ------      

2 3 RESULT 
165   ------   165       
162   165   162       
162   162   158       
140   142   ------      
161   165   ------      
141   141   ------      

SNATCH C&J RESULT 
140      165     305      
125      162     287      
127      158     285      
132      ------     ------      
118      ------     ------      
------      ------     ------      



                          INTERNATIONAL BA OPEN 
 

 

Buenos Aires 

RANK LOT NAM
1      84    TERRONES MIRANDA Oscar Adrian           
2      155    GALEANO Ariel                           
3      33    JIMENES Na

 

 

  

MEN 73 kg  CLEAN & JERK

RANK LOT NAME
1      84    TERRONES MIRANDA Oscar Adrian           
2      33    JIMENES Nahuel                          
3      155    GALEANO Ariel                           

 

 

 

RANK LOT NAME
1      84    TERRONES MIRANDA Oscar Adrian           
2      155    GALEANO Ariel                           
3      33    JIMENES Nahuel       

 

 

 

 

 

 

INTERNATIONAL BA OPEN – BUENOS AIRES 2019 

 
Produced by the IWF TIS 

International BA Open 
Buenos Aires - ARG   01.12.2019 - 08.12.2019

MEN 73 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 

TERRONES MIRANDA Oscar Adrian           23.01.1998 PER A 120  
GALEANO Ariel                           18.10.1995 ARG A 113  

JIMENES Nahuel                          21.06.1996 ARG A 110  

MEN 73 kg  CLEAN & JERK 
SENIOR 

 
NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 

TERRONES MIRANDA Oscar Adrian           23.01.1998 PER A 150  
JIMENES Nahuel                          21.06.1996 ARG A 130  
GALEANO Ariel                           18.10.1995 ARG A 138  

MEN 73 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH

TERRONES MIRANDA Oscar Adrian           23.01.1998 PER A 
GALEANO Ariel                           18.10.1995 ARG A 

JIMENES Nahuel                          21.06.1996 ARG A 

08.12.2019 

 2 3 RESULT 
120   127   132   127       
113   118   124   118       
110   118   118   110       

 2 3 RESULT 
150   160   166   166       
130   143   147   147       
138   144   148   144       

SNATCH C&J RESULT 
127      166     293      
118      144     262      
110      147     257      



                          INTERNATIONAL BA OPEN 
 

 

Buenos Aires 

RANK LOT NAME
1      127    BENITEZ Matias Nicolas            
2      50    ARAQUE Laertes                          

 

 

 

MEN 89 kg  CLEAN & JERK

RANK LOT NAME
1      127    BENITEZ Mat
2      50    ARAQUE Laertes                          

 

 

 

RANK LOT NAME
1      127    BENITEZ Matias Nicolas                  
2      50    ARAQUE Laertes                          

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

INTERNATIONAL BA OPEN – BUENOS AIRES 2019 

 
Produced by the IWF TIS 

International BA Open 
Buenos Aires - ARG   01.12.2019 - 08.12.2019

MEN 89 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2

BENITEZ Matias Nicolas            28.07.1997 PAR A 103   103  
ARAQUE Laertes                          17.02.2003 ARU A 95   100  

MEN 89 kg  CLEAN & JERK 
SENIOR 

 
NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2

BENITEZ Matias Nicolas                  28.07.1997 PAR A 140   145  
ARAQUE Laertes                          17.02.2003 ARU A 125   130  

MEN 89 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH

BENITEZ Matias Nicolas                  28.07.1997 PAR A 111     
ARAQUE Laertes                          17.02.2003 ARU A 101     

08.12.2019 

2 3 RESULT 
103   111   111       
100   101   101       

2 3 RESULT 
145   151   145       
130   130   130       

SNATCH C&J RESULT 
111      145     256      
101      130     231      



                          INTERNATIONAL BA OPEN 
 

 

Buenos Aires 

RANK LOT NAME
1      161    GREGORIO MACHADO Marco Tulio            
2      47    VELI Serafim                            

 

 

 

MEN 96 kg  CLEAN & JERK

RANK LOT NAME
1      161    GREGORIO MACHADO Marco Tulio            
2      47    VELI Serafim                     

 

 

 

RANK LOT NAME
1      161    GREGORIO MACHADO Marco Tulio            
2      47    VELI Serafim

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

INTERNATIONAL BA OPEN – BUENOS AIRES 2019 

 
Produced by the IWF TIS 

International BA Open 
Buenos Aires - ARG   01.12.2019 - 08.12.2019

MEN 96 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 

GREGORIO MACHADO Marco Tulio            03.11.1991 BRA A 160  
VELI Serafim                            28.11.1996 BRA A 160  

MEN 96 kg  CLEAN & JERK 
SENIOR 

 
NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 

GREGORIO MACHADO Marco Tulio            03.11.1991 BRA A 192  
VELI Serafim                            28.11.1996 BRA A 190  

MEN 96 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH

GREGORIO MACHADO Marco Tulio            03.11.1991 BRA A 168     
VELI Serafim                            28.11.1996 BRA A 160     

08.12.2019 

 2 3 RESULT 
160   165   168   168       
160   165   165   160       

 2 3 RESULT 
192   200   202   200       
190   192   192   192       

SNATCH C&J RESULT 
168      200     368      
160      192     352      



                          INTERNATIONAL BA OPEN 
 

 

Buenos Aires 

RANK LOT NAME
1      56    SOLITO Alejo           
2      64    ARZAMENDIA Ronald                       
3      123    BIZAMA CONEJERO Alonso                  

 

 

 

MEN 102 kg  C

RANK LOT NAME
1      64    ARZAMENDIA Ronald                       
2      56    SOLITO Alejo                            
3      123    BIZAMA CONEJERO Alonso                  

 

 

 

RANK LOT NAME
1      64    ARZAMENDIA Ronald                       
2      56    SOLITO Alejo                            
3      123    BIZAMA CONEJERO Alonso                  

 

 

 

 

 

 

INTERNATIONAL BA OPEN – BUENOS AIRES 2019 

 
Produced by the IWF TIS 

International BA Open 
Buenos Aires - ARG   01.12.2019 - 08.12.2019

MEN 102 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 

SOLITO Alejo                            19.05.1994 ARG A 125   130  
ARZAMENDIA Ronald                       17.11.1993 PAR A 126   134  

BIZAMA CONEJERO Alonso                  10.11.2004 CHI A 85   

MEN 102 kg  CLEAN & JERK 
SENIOR 

 
NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 

ARZAMENDIA Ronald                       17.11.1993 PAR A 161   170  
SOLITO Alejo                            19.05.1994 ARG A 145   155  

BIZAMA CONEJERO Alonso                  10.11.2004 CHI A 110   120  

MEN 102 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH

ARZAMENDIA Ronald                       17.11.1993 PAR A 134     
SOLITO Alejo                            19.05.1994 ARG A 135     

BIZAMA CONEJERO Alonso                  10.11.2004 CHI A 98     

08.12.2019 

2 3 RESULT 
130   135   135       
134   140   134       
90   98   98       

2 3 RESULT 
170   175   170       
155   163   163       
120   130   130       

SNATCH C&J RESULT 
134      170     304      
135      163     298      
98      130     228      



                          INTERNATIONAL BA OPEN 
 

 

Buenos Aires 

RANK LOT NAME
1      75    ROMERO Federico                         
2      151    FERREIRA DIAZ Angelo                    
3      42    ORMENO PARDO Mauricio                   

 

 

 

MEN 109 kg  C

RANK LOT NAME
1      75    ROMERO Federico                         
2      151    FERREIRA DIAZ Angelo                    
3      42    ORMENO PARDO Mauricio                   

 

 

 

RANK LOT NAME
1      75    ROMERO Federico                         
2      151    FERREIRA DIAZ Angelo                    
3      42    ORMENO PARDO Mauricio                   

 

 

 

 

 

 

INTERNATIONAL BA OPEN – BUENOS AIRES 2019 

 
Produced by the IWF TIS 

International BA Open 
Buenos Aires - ARG   01.12.2019 - 08.12.2019

MEN 109 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 

ROMERO Federico                         14.06.1992 ARG A 123   128  
FERREIRA DIAZ Angelo                    28.03.2001 CHI A 112   117  

ORMENO PARDO Mauricio                   16.04.2004 CHI A 70   77  

MEN 109 kg  CLEAN & JERK 
SENIOR 

 
NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 

ROMERO Federico                         14.06.1992 ARG A 170   180  
FERREIRA DIAZ Angelo                    28.03.2001 CHI A 142   142  

ORMENO PARDO Mauricio                   16.04.2004 CHI A 100   110  

MEN 109 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH

ROMERO Federico                         14.06.1992 ARG A 128     
FERREIRA DIAZ Angelo                    28.03.2001 CHI A 117     

ORMENO PARDO Mauricio                   16.04.2004 CHI A 83     

08.12.2019 

2 3 RESULT 
128   132   128       
117   121   117       
77   83   83       

2 3 RESULT 
180   185   170       
142   147   142       
110   110   110       

SNATCH C&J RESULT 
128      170     298      
117      142     259      
83      110     193      



                          INTERNATIONAL BA OPEN 
 

 

Buenos Aires 

RANK LOT NAME
1      129    SARAIVA REIS Fernando                   
2      38    LEMUS CALANCHE Gilberto Antonio         
3      55    HELOU Marcos                            
4      131    GALLEGOS POBLETE Maikol                 

 

 

 

RANK LOT NAME
1      129    SARAIVA REIS Fernando                   
2      38    LEMUS CALANCHE Gilberto Antonio         
3      55    HELOU Marcos                            
4      131    GALLEGOS POBLETE Maikol                 

 

 

 

RANK LOT NAME
1      129    SARAIVA REIS Fernando                   
2      38    LEMUS CALANCHE Gilberto Antonio         
3      55    HELOU Marcos                            
4      131    GALLEGOS POBLETE Maikol                 

 

INTERNATIONAL BA OPEN – BUENOS AIRES 2019 

 
Produced by the IWF TIS 

International BA Open 
Buenos Aires - ARG   01.12.2019 - 08.12.2019

MEN +109 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 

SARAIVA REIS Fernando                   10.03.1990 BRA A 180  
LEMUS CALANCHE Gilberto Antonio         04.02.1994 GUA A 160  

HELOU Marcos                            20.10.2001 ARG A 125  
GALLEGOS POBLETE Maikol                 27.08.2004 CHI A 90  

MEN +109 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 

SARAIVA REIS Fernando                   10.03.1990 BRA A 220  
LEMUS CALANCHE Gilberto Antonio         04.02.1994 GUA A 195  

HELOU Marcos                            20.10.2001 ARG A 165  
GALLEGOS POBLETE Maikol                 27.08.2004 CHI A 116  

MEN +109 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH

SARAIVA REIS Fernando                   10.03.1990 BRA A 
LEMUS CALANCHE Gilberto Antonio         04.02.1994 GUA A 

HELOU Marcos                            20.10.2001 ARG A 
GALLEGOS POBLETE Maikol                 27.08.2004 CHI A 

08.12.2019 

 2 3 RESULT 
180   180   190   190       
160   170   175   175       
125   135   141   135       
90   98   104   104       

 2 3 RESULT 
220   ------   ------   220       
195   195   208   195       
165   175   181   165       
116   125   132   125       

SNATCH C&J RESULT 
190      220     410      
175      195     370      
135      165     300      
104      125     229      


